Barrel Blitz 2011

Pee Wee Barrels

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1 28.299 Hasz, Sylvia  Rocket $12.00
2 30.19 Hasz, Sylvia  Blake $7.00
3 31.037 Hasz, Cooper Blake $5.00
4 33.281 Hasz, Sylvia  Peanut $0.00
5 41.775 Hasz, Cooper Peanut $0.00
6 44.598 Hasz, Cooper Rocket $0.00

No Time

Disqualified

0 27.609 Johnson, Karli Jet $0.00



Jr Barrel Friday
Rank

1D
1
2
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3
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3
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2
3
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Final Time=0
Disqualified
0
0
0
0
0

Final Score Name

18.008 Balzer, Adrian
18.302 Chism, Cassandra

18.573 Balzer, Adrian
18.6 Lenorud, Alexis
18.981 Locken, Sorel

19.061 Schriener, Jessie
19.327 Jennerjohn, Alana
19.361 Jennerjohn, Alana

20.096 Lautenschlager, Kayla
20.349 Ratajczek, Josia
21.478 Dei, Savannah
22.474 Beech, Lindsey

17.532 Anton, Aubrey
17.942 Cayemberg, Chelsea
17.967 Anton, Aubrey
19.053 Bush, Samantha
36.946 Jensen, Casandra

Stock

Barry
Java

Money
Cricket
Rank

Rosie
Diamond

Macy
Zeus
Silly
Taco

Doo
Scout
Leroy
Josie
Lucy

Earnings

$32.00
$21.00

$27.00
$18.00
$0.00

$18.00
$12.00
$0.00

$14.00
$9.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Final Score Name

16.488 Murphy, Hadley
16.52 Baur, Ashley
16.641 Pribbenow, Deb
16.73 Anton, Aubrey
16.761 Cervi, Sherry
16.763 Cervi, Sherry
16.811 Lau, Bev
16.818 Cervi, Sherry
16.85 Rutten, Cathy
16.905 Cervi, Sherry
16.907 Podgorski, Rachel
16.941 Campbell, JC
16.941 Loomis, Kris
16.943 Morris, Carina
16.954 Cervi, Sherry
16.958 Doelle, Carla
16.965 Miller, Jessica

16.988 Albrecht, Sue
17.01 Kimball, Laura
17.033 Lohman, Justine
17.034 Welch, Terri
17.069 Nelson, Lisa
17.078 Lohman, Sarah
17.116 Erickson, John
17.139 Kalish, Donna
17.152 Ford, Pam
17.171 Clifford, Cindy
17.184 Moore, Jordan
17.214 Ferron, Dan
17.239 Polhamus, Sammy
17.253 Campbell, Kelsey
17.277 Ragatz, Alison
17.312 Rohrscheib, Taylor
17.343 Miller, Toni
17.353 Reynen, Dee
17.358 Beech, Denise
17.366 Janes, Brittany
17.367 Chism, Cassandra
17.368 Bethke, Kelly
17.389 Benner, Josh
17.43 Mueller, Cindy
17.439 Albrecht, Sue
17.469 Jensen, Brian

Stock

Secrets for Ashley
Darlin

Treasured Outdoor
Doo

MP Jetwood

MP A Man With Roses
A Truly Sharp Image
MP Winken Drifter
Meddlin In Memories
MP Wooden Jet

Laeks Flaming Ace

Are we

Bling

Get em Frenchy

MP Topofthewoodpile
VF One Smooth Moon
Little Al

Whata Max

DL Nernie

Miss Tee Bars Domino
Dash N Scramble
Teddy

Me A No Angel
Nick Beats Yawl
Alternate Jet

Cody

Crackers

CCR Ring of Fire
Slezzy Secretariet
Slide by Leo

Rope Meyers
Abby

Belle

Lilly

LA

Woody

Brats Cash Roll
Java

Marvin

Tia

One Slick Ruby
Colonels Pal Olena
Jets Lucky Rapidash

Earnings

$253.00
$199.00
$163.00
$127.00
$90.00
$72.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$211.00
$166.00
$136.00
$105.00
$75.00
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



3D

4D

N
O O NOOUVLA, WNPR ~N

W W W NN INNNNNNNNRRRRRRR B R 9
N R O OOWOWNOUA,WNROOONOUVIAEWNERDO

O O NOOUVLA, WNBR

S
N = O

17.478 Lehrer, Penny

17.505 Beech, Denise
17.52 Schmidt, Robin
17.534 Schriener, Jessie

17.537 Harvey, John
17.55 Knauf, Krisy
17.57 Nelson, Lisa

17.649 Spindler, Missie

17.663 Reynen, Bethany

17.672 Bound, Penny

17.676 Miller, Toni

17.678 Spindler, Dayna

17.679 Reynen, Dee
17.69 Erickson, Julie
17.69 Novak, Lisa

17.717 Gipple, Karissa

17.738 Kurth, Ginny

17.742 Hasz, Dawn

17.742 Varnes, Maria

17.756 Hirsbrunner, Stephiane

17.832 Ferron, Dan
17.858 Bauer, Barb
17.877 Smith, Deb
17.882 Lehrer, Penny
17.883 Lohman, Justine
17.888 Mech, Kim
17.892 Welch, Terri
17.917 Balzer, Adrian
17.93 Marshall, Michelle
17.936 Cayemberg, Chelsea
17.946 Carr, Melissa
17.946 Schmidt, Robin
17.948 Stein, Alison

17.997 Lohman, Sarah
18.005 Smith, Deb
18.047 Lochner, Sandy
18.089 Resch, Amber
18.11 Varnes, Jeff
18.118 Mech, Kim
18.134 Schmidt, Robin
18.168 Jensen, Casandra
18.185 Reiche, Linda
18.198 Hartley, Deb
18.243 Diedrich, Derek
18.243 Moore, Jordan

Smashing Jet Lady

Taco

Dylan

Payton

Chicia

Sonic Moonfire
Runt

Dusty

Bennie

A

Playboy

Dash of Skeye

Doc

Sky Skip Hawk
Cash

Misty

WTF Cash

Splash Of Rare Fury
Joe Bar Schandel
Red

Romance Gold Charm
Frenchys Rock Star
Jays Poco Jewel
Morgans Darling
Jayden

D

Jet

Money

Alamo

Scout

Moonfire Tequilarose
Superman

Romie

Junos Smokin Jenny
Shesa Rocki Legend
Ima Real Champ
Thunder

Zan Par Ten me
Caliber

Dixie

Lucy

Josey

Skippers Sleepy King
Goose

Rowdy

$0.00

$169.00
$133.00
$108.00
$84.00
$60.00
$48.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$127.00
$99.00
$81.00
$63.00
$45.00
$36.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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18.269 Ford, Kim

18.392 Sanders, Tori
18.414 Hansen, Linda
18.425 Hoffman, Cindy
18.441 Springer, Chuck
18.444 Dei, Katelyn
18.446 Lenorud, Alexis
18.476 Marshall, Michael

18.506 Walters, Ashlee
18.533 Braman, Jenni
18.594 Keil, Lindsay
18.694 Van Der Elsen, Jackie
18.705 Schulz, Lindsay
18.804 Dura, Rachel
18.863 Green, Danielle
18.995 Nass, Kim
19.026 Kruschke, Abby
19.07 Bush, Samantha
19.128 Miller, Jessica
19.175 Loomis, Kris
19.206 Harvey, Cindy
19.365 Kennedy, Katie
19.403 Wortner, Patti
19.406 Erwin, Donald
19.872 Reynen, Bethany
20.004 Johanning, Heather
20.615 Schulz, Randy
21.372 Marshall, Mathew
23.211 Reiche, Linda

0 Novak, Lisa
0 Harrup, Kim
3.325 Locken, Sorel
16.281 Gipple, Karissa
16.82 Paumen, Sue
16.98 Nelson, Barb
17.01 Diedrich, Derek
17.037 Bell-Sorensen, Sam
17.043 Knauf, Krisy
17.077 Blohowiak, Rob
17.181 Diedrich, Derek
17.297 Mueller, Cindy
17.378 Gosse, Steve
17.396 Spindler, Dayna
17.64 Porter, Julie

Hollywood
Jetta

Levi

Jet

who

Tillie

Jay Jay
Joe

Flinestone Flyer
Shoney
Leather & Race
Okie Swatch
Sage

Buck

(1]

Secret

Monte

Josie

Diesel

J.R.

Star

Jeanie

Colt

Beau

Jasper

Wrangler

Noby

TNT Stripped King

Billy

Amazed by Grace
Rank

Yo Down

Concepts Lucky
Cash's Classic Scout
Wayne

Star Steppin' Leo (DJ)
CB Day

Jazz Z Dash Of Honor
Donk

My Cowgirl Candy
Moon

Bunny Rose

Cricket

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$84.00
$66.00
$54.00
$42.00
$30.00
$24.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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17.717 Ferron, Emmett
17.832 Blohowiak, Rob
17.877 Balzer, Adrian
18.134 Dettmann, Drew
18.425 Hagen, Karen
18.504 Weir, Robin
18.557 Springer, Chuck
18.576 Springer, Chuck
18.789 Kamber, Tracey
19.034 Erwin, Donald
19.428 Springer, Marilyn

19.572 Morehause, Evelyn
21.042 Schneidewend, Sharon

21.357 Murphy, Jamie
21.425 Schild, Lauren
22.859 Stai, Antia
22.893 Cervi, Sherry
39.265 Morris, Carina

Maxs French Dandy
Incredibly Rare
Barry

Classy

Buzzard

Stella

Goner

Passum

Memphis

Gold N Red Breeze
Naomi S.K.

shogun

Cami

Jetwood Tripley
Snoopy

Slim

MP One Lone Rosewood
High Rollin Aces

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Final Score Name

16.657 Baur, Ashley
16.753 Nelson, Barb
16.958 Doelle, Carla
16.995 Rohrscheib, Taylor
17.073 Anton, Aubrey
17.127 Lau, Bev

17.211 Bell-Sorensen, Sam
17.308 Kurth, Ginny
17.309 Beech, Denise
17.326 Miller, Jessica
17.372 Rutten, Cathy
17.383 Spindler, Dayna
17.396 Beech, Denise
17.421 Blohowiak, Rob
17.457 Harvey, John
17.479 Bethke, Kelly
17.501 Benner, Josh
17.502 Spindler, Missie
17.53 Hasz, Dawn
17.555 Cayemberg, Chelsea
17.556 Varnes, Maria
17.579 Blohowiak, Rob
17.654 Varnes, Jeff

17.699 Porter, Julie
17.722 Springer, Chuck
17.794 Balzer, Adrian

18 Johanning, Heather
18.003 Balzer, Adrian
18.073 Kruschke, Abby

18.233 Bound, Penny
18.234 Reiche, Linda
18.294 Keil, Lindsay
18.524 Jensen, Casandra
18.537 Hoffman, Cindy
18.544 Dettmann, Drew
18.581 Hartley, Deb
18.705 Schild, Lauren
18.706 Kamber, Tracey
18.801 Hagen, Karen
18.818 Erwin, Donald
18.877 Springer, Chuck

Stock

Darlin

Cash's Classic Scout
VF One Smooth Moon
Belle

Doo

A Truly Sharp Image

Star Steppin' Leo (D))
WTF Cash

Woody

Little Al

Meddlin In Memories
Bunny Rose

Taco

Jazz Z Dash Of Honor
Chicia

Marvin

Tia

Dusty

Splash Of Rare Fury
Scout

Joe Bar Schandel
Incredibly Rare

Zan Par Ten me

Cricket
Passum
Money
Jasper
Barry
Monte

A

Josey

Leather & Race
Lucy

Jet

Classy

Skippers Sleepy King
Cami

Remington
Buzzard

Gold N Red Breeze
who

Earnings

$127.00
$95.00
$63.00
$32.00
$0.00
$0.00

$109.00
$81.00
$54.00
$27.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$72.00
$54.00
$36.00
$18.00
$0.00
$0.00

$54.00
$41.00
$27.00
$14.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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18.98 Springer, Chuck
19.133 Schulz, Lindsay
19.208 Miller, Jessica
19.379 Murphy, Hadley
19.483 Stai, Antia
19.745 Hill, Kelli
19.983 Schulz, Randy
20.676 Kennedy, Katie

0 Kimball, Laura
16.941 Flaten, Joela
17.455 Gosse, Steve
17.502 Dei, Katelyn
17.518 Walters, Ashlee
17.842 Spindler, Dayna

17.853 Hirsbrunner, Stephiane

18.45 Pribbenow, Deb
18.823 Springer, Marilyn
19.536 Bush, Samantha
19.816 Sanders, Tori

Goner
Sage
Diesel

JH Frosted Explosion

Slim
Gusty
Wrangler
Jeanie

DL Nernie

Slide by Leo
Moon

Tillie

Flinestone Flyer
Dash of Skeye
Red

Don't Bug A Bully
Naomi S.K.
Josie

Jetta

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Sr Barrels Friday

Rank Final Score Name
iD
1 16.811 Lau, Bev
2 17.139 Kalish, Donna
3 17.152 Ford, Pam
2D
1 17.439 Albrecht, Sue
2 17.537 Harvey, John
3 17.649 Spindler, Missie
4 17.672 Bound, Penny
5 17.742 Varnes, Maria
3D
1 18.047 Lochner, Sandy
2 18.11 Varnes, Jeff
3 18.185 Reiche, Linda
4 18.269 Ford, Kim
5 18.694 Van Der Elsen, Jackie
6 19.206 Harvey, Cindy
Final Time=0
Disqualified
0 16.98 Nelson, Barb
0 17.378 Gosse, Steve

Stock

A Truly Sharp Image
Alternate Jet
Cody

Colonels Pal Olena
Chicia

Dusty

A

Joe Bar Schandel

Ima Real Champ
Zan Par Ten me
Josey
Hollywood

Okie Swatch
Star

Cash's Classic Scout
Moon

Earnings

$36.00
$24.00
$0.00

$22.00
$14.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$14.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00



BBR Saturday
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16.339
16.548
16.551
16.606
16.622
16.624
16.678
16.706
16.708
16.807
16.82

16.851
16.866
16.898
16.898
16.913
16.922
16.997
17.013
17.028
17.042
17.066
17.093
17.114
17.125
17.134
17.14
17.141
17.15
17.188
17.193
17.222
17.224
17.255
17.281
17.281
17.292
17.322
17.324

17.361
17.372
17.373

Gipple, Karissa
Baur, Ashley
Paumen, Sue
Blohowiak, Rob
Cervi, Sherry
Cervi, Sherry
Kalish, Donna
Lenzner, Jamie
Bell-Sorensen, Sam
Hartwig, Tina
Lenzner, Jamie

Cervi, Sherry
Rohrscheib, Taylor
Gosse, Steve
Anton, Aubrey
Campbell, JC
Moore, Jordan
Spiegelberg, Kris
Knauf, Krisy
Northcutt, Summer
Reynen, Dee
Cervi, Sherry

Carr, Melissa
Albrecht, Sue
Novak, Lisa
Ragatz, Alison
Schroeder, Stephanie
Ferron, Emmett
Novak, Lisa

Knauf, Krisy
Ferron, Dan
Podgorski, Rachel
Novak, Lisa
Campbell, Kelsey
Kimball, Laura
Porter, Julie
Kusilek, Jamie
Clifford, Cindy
Nelson, Lisa

Mueller, Cindy
Bound, Penny
Erickson, John

Stock

Yo Down

Darlin

Concepts Lucky
Incredibly Rare

MP A Man With Roses
MP Wooden Jet
Alternate Jet

Sainito Solano

Star Steppin' Leo (DJ)
Docs Hickory King

A Gift Of Honor

MP Jetwood

Belle

Moon

Doo

Are we

Bo

Whistle For Fun
Sonic Moonfire
Rebs Buggin Out

LA

MP One Lone Rosewood
Moonfire Tequilarose
Whata Max

Frankie

Abby

Brittles

Maxs French Dandy
Jet

CB Day

Slezzy Secretariet
Laeks Flaming Ace
Billy

Rope Meyers

DL Nernie

Cricket

Romance

Crackers

Teddy

My Cowgirl Candy
A
Nick Beats Yawl

Earnings

$284.00
$223.00
$183.00
$142.00
$101.00
$81.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$237.00
$186.00
$135.00
$135.00
$85.00
$68.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$189.00
$149.00
$122.00
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17.376
17.379
17.412
17.412
17.417
17.427
17.468
17.474
17.477
17.481
17.505
17.521
17.578
17.587
17.589
17.61
17.619
17.619
17.698
17.741
17.741
17.769
17.806
17.814
17.822

17.884
17.894
17.911
17.916
17.936
17.98
17.988
17.998
18.03
18.063
18.088
18.097
18.146
18.149
18.2
18.222
18.224
18.226
18.232
18.302
18.308

Welch, Terri
Lohman, Sarah
Spindler, Dayna
Lohman, Justine
Spindler, Missie
Harrup, Kim
Jensen, Brian
Welch, Terri
Walters, Ashlee
Springer, Chuck
Gipple, Karissa
Spindler, Dayna
Marshall, Michelle
Chism, Cassandra
Stern, Britteny
Janes, Brittany
Lehrer, Penny
Doelle, Carla
Schriener, Jessie
Erickson, Julie
Springer, Chuck
Anderson, Deb
Hickmann, Beth
Kurth, Ginny
Harvey, John

Lohman, Sarah
Beech, Denise
Lenorud, Alexis
Dei, Katelyn
Albrecht, Sue
Balzer, Adrian
Smith, Deb
Bogdonas, Michelle
Hickmann, Beth
Springer, Chuck
Johanning, Heather
Marshall, Michael
Balzer, Adrian
Sanders, Tori
Reiche, Linda
Ferron, Dan
Pribbenow, Deb
Ford, Kim

Riege, Kim
Hansen, Linda
Loomis, Kris

Jet

Me A No Angel
Dash of Skeye

Miss Tee Bars Domino
Dusty

Amazed by Grace
Jets Lucky Rapidash
Dash N Scramble
Flinestone Flyer
Naomi

Misty

Bunny Rose

Alamo

Java

Roonie

Brats Cash Roll
Morgans Darling
VF One Smooth Moon
Payton

Sky Skip Hawk
Passum

Streakin Doc Six
Rockstar

WTF Cash

Chicia

Junos Smokin Jenny
Woody

Jay Jay

Tillie

Colonels Pal Olena
Money

Shesa Rocki Legend
Bug

Classy

Goner

Jasper

Joe

Barry

Jetta

Josey

Romance Gold Charm
Don't Bug A Bully
Hollywood

Blue

Levi

Brandi

$95.00
$68.00
$27.00
$27.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$142.00
$112.00
$91.00
$71.00
$51.00
$41.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



22 18.323

23 18.328
5D
18.342
18.352
18.352
18.363
18.367
18.412
18.419
18.423
18.456
18.462
18.507
18.531
18.534
18.546
18.619
18.628
18.676
18.702
18.751
18.767
18.77
18.813
18.841
18.888
19.01
19.015
19.199
19.291
19.463
19.782
19.803
19.806
19.833
20.39
20.429
21.762
22.022
23.504

39 30.967
Final Time =0
Disqualified

0 9.799

0 14.835

0 16.385
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Van Der Elsen, Jackie
Kamber, Tracey

Bauer, Barb
Van Der Elsen, Abby
Jansen, Mary Ann
Murphy, Hadley
Hartley, Deb
Diedrich, Derek
Nass, Kim
Anton, Aubrey
Smith, Deb
Hagen, Karen
Weir, Robin
Wortner, Patti
Hoffman, Cindy
Locken, Sorel
Jensen, Casandra
Braman, Jenni
Lochner, Sandy
Bush, Samantha
Schulz, Lindsay
Kruschke, Abby
Erwin, Donald
Harrup, Kim
Keil, Lindsay
Lohman, Justine
Murphy, Jamie
Dura, Rachel
Harvey, Cindy
Erwin, Donald
Miller, Jessica
Hill, Kelli

Stai, Antia
Mueller, Shelly
Mueller, Cindy
Schulz, Randy

Schneidewend, Sharon

Fisher, Gina
Reiche, Linda
Marshall, Mathew
Moore, Jordan

Springer, Chuck
Resch, Amber
Schild, Lauren

Okie Swatch
Remington

Frenchys Rock Star
Cissy

Cayene

JH Frosted Explosion
Skippers Sleepy King
Goose

Secret

Leroy

Jays Poco Jewel
Buzzard

Stella

Jet

Rank

Lucy

Shoney

Ima Real Champ
Josie

Sage

Monte

Gold N Red Breeze
Bully's Tequila Rose
Leather & Race
Jayden

Jetwood Tripley
Buck

Star

Colt

Diesel

Gusty

Slim

Flits Designer Fire
One Slick Ruby
Wrangler

Cami

Nick At Night

TNT Stripped King
Noby

Rowdy

who
Thunder
Snoopy

$0.00
$0.00

$95.00
$67.00
$67.00
$47.00
$34.00
$27.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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16.694
16.727
16.842
16.896
17.007
17.057
17.137
17.154
17.176
17.188
17.231
17.337
17.392
17.406
17.485
17.571
17.842
17.877
18.466
19.73
19.965
20.086
21.661
21.96
23.085
44.856
97.028

Morris, Carina
Nelson, Lisa
Haeg, Michele
Nelson, Barb
Moore, Jordan
Rutten, Cathy
Ford, Pam

Lehrer, Penny
Kusilek, Jamie
Wahl, Garret
Diedrich, Kari
Cayemberg, Chelsea
Morris, Carina
Konze, Ricki
Petersen, Amy
Johnson, Kari
Ronke, Katie
Blohowiak, Rob
Morehause, Evelyn
Riege, Kim
Diedrich, Derek
Pribbenow, Deb
Cervi, Sherry
Reynen, Bethany
Dalton, Rhonda
Lau, Bev
Newcomer, Jamie

Get em Frenchy
Runt

Bailey

Cash's Classic Scout
CCR Ring of Fire
Meddlin In Memories
Cody

Smashing Jet Lady
Hollywood Inman
Gracie

Donk

Scout

High Rollin Aces
Speed

Pine for Cash

Little Jet

A Sly Cherokee

Jazz Z Dash Of Honor
shogun

Quest

Wayne

Treasured Outdoor
MP Winken Drifter
Charger

Zebest Jet Yet

A Truly Sharp Image
ever so Zippy

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Sr Saturday

Rank Final Score Name
1D
1 16.678 Kalish, Donna
2 16.898 Gosse, Steve
2D
1 17.372 Bound, Penny
2 17.373 Erickson, John
3 17.417 Spindler, Missie
3D
1 17.741 Erickson, Julie
2 17.769 Anderson, Deb
3 17.822 Harvey, John
4 17.936 Albrecht, Sue
5 18.2 Reiche, Linda
6 18.226 Ford, Kim
7 18.323 Van Der Elsen, Jackie
8 18.352 Jansen, Mary Ann
9 18.676 Lochner, Sandy
10 19.199 Harvey, Cindy
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 16.896 Nelson, Barb
0 17.137 Ford, Pam
0 44.856 Lau, Bev

Stock

Alternate Jet
Moon

A
Nick Beats Yawl
Dusty

Sky Skip Hawk
Streakin Doc Six
Chicia

Colonels Pal Olena
Josey

Hollywood

Okie Swatch
Cayene

Ima Real Champ
Star

Cash's Classic Scout
Cody
A Truly Sharp Image

Earnings

$44.00
$29.00

$26.00
$17.00
$0.00

$17.00
$12.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Jr Barrels Saturday
Rank Final Score Name

1D

o Uk, WN -

2D

N oo bW N R

3D

[y

4D

O 00 NO UL A WN -

10
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0
0
0

17.277 Kusilek, Jamie

17.329 Schriener, Jessie

17.379 Lohman, Sarah
17.46 Anton, Aubrey

17.625 Cayemberg, Chelsea

17.669 Ronke, Katie

17.884 Lohman, Sarah
17.98 Balzer, Adrian

17.991 Van Der Elsen, Abby
18.13 Jennerjohn, Alana

18.146 Balzer, Adrian
18.21 Anton, Aubrey

18.219 Marshall, Michael
18.562 Jensen, Casandra
18.855 Lenorud, Alexis

18.886 Bush, Samantha
19.006 Jennerjohn, Alana

19.717 Fisher, Gina

19.861 Lehman, Shailyn
20.674 Ratajczek, Josia

21.247 Beech, Lindsey

21.481 Lautenschlager, Kayla

24.477 Johnson, Karli

29.623 Marshall, Mathew

17.176 Kusilek, Jamie

17.538 Chism, Cassandra

18.331 Locken, Sorel

Stock

Romance
Payton

Me A No Angel
Woody

Scout

A Sly Cherokee

Junos Smokin Jenny
Money

Cissy

Diamond

Barry

Leroy

Joe

Lucy

Cricket

Josie

Rosie

Nick At Night

Sonny

Zeus

Romie

Miss Perks Will Winn
Jet

Noby

Hollywood Inman
Java
Rank

Earnings

$62.00
$37.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$53.00
$32.00
$21.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$71.00

$27.00
$16.00
$11.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



BBR Sunday
Rank

1D

2D

3D

4D

O O NGOV A, WNR

O O NGOV A, WNBR

e <
O U1 WNRO

O O NOOUVILA, WNPR

=
= O

Final Score Name

16.392 Kusilek, Jamie
16.72 Anton, Aubrey

16.788 Kalish, Donna
16.86 Nelson, Lisa

16.873 Moore, Jordan

16.92 Knauf, Krisy
17.001 Lenzner, Jamie

17.11 Ferron, Dan
17.171 Nelson, Lisa
17.184 Spindler, Dayna
17.236 Bell-Sorensen, Sam
17.253 Lenzner, Jamie
17.289 Lohman, Sarah
17.322 Dei, Katelyn

17.421 Alsum, Bridget
17.435 Lohman, Sarah
17.466 Janes, Brittany
17.499 Kusilek, Jamie
17.501 Schroeder, Stephanie
17.529 Cayemberg, Chelsea
17.556 Smith, Deb
17.584 Springer, Chuck
17.586 Murphy, Hadley
17.596 Kurth, Ginny

17.69 Spindler, Dayna
17.692 Harvey, John
17.714 Ferron, Emmett
17.803 Keil, Lindsay

17.81 Ferron, Dan

17.85 Smith, Deb

17.903 Carr, Melissa
17.912 Bogdonas, Michelle
17.947 Lenorud, Alexis
17.951 Reiche, Linda
17.952 Hickmann, Beth
17.961 Lohman, Justine
17.965 Moore, Jordan
17.989 Keeku, Rebecca
18.002 Balzer, Adrian
18.004 Van Der Elsen, Abby
18.053 Marshall, Michelle

Stock

Hollywood Inman
Doo

Alternate Jet
Runt

CCR Ring of Fire

Sonic Moonfire
Sainito Solano

Slezzy Secretariet
Teddy

Dash of Skeye

Star Steppin' Leo (DJ)
A Gift Of Honor

Me A No Angel

Tillie

Hailey

Junos Smokin Jenny
Brats Cash Roll
Romance

Brittles

Scout

Shesa Rocki Legend
Passum

Jetwood Tripoly
WTF Cash

Bunny Rose

Chicia

Maxs French Dandy
Leather & Race
Romance Gold Charm
Jays Poco Jewel

Moonfire Tequilarose
Bug

Jay Jay

Josey

Rockstar

Miss Tee Bars Domino
Rowdy

Chili

Barry

Cissy

Alamo

Earnings

$179.00
$149.00
$119.00
$89.00
$60.00

$153.00
$128.00
$102.00
$77.00
$51.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$102.00
$85.00
$68.00
$51.00
$34.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$77.00
$64.00
$51.00
$38.00
$26.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
Final Time=0
Disqualified
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

18.12 Hickmann, Beth
18.151 Bauer, Barb
18.172 Murphy, Hadley
18.213 Spindler, Missie

18.25 Ford, Kim

18.305 Van Der Elsen, Jackie

18.381 Lohman, Justine
18.469 Sanders, Tori
18.57 Locken, Sorel
18.578 Kamber, Tracey
18.581 Nass, Kim
18.613 Riege, Kim
18.732 Erwin, Donald
18.808 Bush, Samantha
18.808 Riege, Kim
18.903 Schulz, Lindsay
18.921 Harrup, Kim
19.076 Springer, Chuck
19.194 Kruschke, Abby
19.281 Loomis, Kris
19.793 Hoffman, Cindy
20.11 Spidell, Jackie
20.861 Fisher, Gina
21.5 Reiche, Linda
24.238 Lochner, Sandy

0 Nelson, Barb

0 Novak, Lisa

0 Hartwig, Tina

0 Mueller, Cindy

0 Weir, Robin

0 Schild, Lauren
16.933 Baur, Ashley
17.487 Balzer, Adrian
17.749 Bound, Penny
17.855 Doelle, Carla
18.413 Alsum, Bridget
20.409 Schulz, Randy

22.23 Jensen, Casandra

Classy

Just Spin for Cash
JH Frosted Explosion
Dusty

Hollywood

Okie Swatch
Jayden

Jetta

Rank

Remington

Secret

Blue

Gold N Red Breeze
Josie

Quest

Sage

Bully's Tequila Rose
who

Monte

Brandi

Jet

Dally

Nick At Night

TNT Stripped King
Ima Real Champ

Cash's Classic Scout
Cash

Docs Hickory King
One Slick Ruby
Stella

Snoopy

Darlin

Money

A

VF One Smooth Moon
Chance

Wrangler

Lucy

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Sr Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D
1 16.788 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $46.00
2D
1 17.692 Harvey, John Chicia $28.00
3D
1 17.951 Reiche, Linda Josey $19.00
2 18.213 Spindler, Missie Dusty $0.00
3 18.25 Ford, Kim Hollywood $0.00
4 18.305 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $0.00
5 24.238 Lochner, Sandy Ima Real Champ $0.00
Final Time=0
Disqualified
0 0 Nelson, Barb Cash's Classic Scout $0.00

0 17.749 Bound, Penny A $0.00



JR Sunday

Rank Final Score Name
iD
1 17.259 Cayemberg, Chelsea
2 17.289 Lohman, Sarah
3 17.435 Lohman, Sarah
2D
1 17.972 Balzer, Adrian
3D
1 18.733 Lenorud, Alexis
4D
1 20.491 Ratajczek, Josia
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 0 Anton, Aubrey
0 0 Fisher, Gina
0 0 Bush, Samantha
0 0 Jensen, Casandra
0 0 Locken, Sorel
0 16.89 Anton, Aubrey
0 18.237 Balzer, Adrian
0 21.894 Johnson, Karli

Stock

Scout
Me A No Angel
Junos Smokin Jenny

Money

Cricket

Zeus

Leroy

Nick At Night
Josie

Lucy

Rank

Doo

Barry

Jet

Earnings

$38.00
$26.00
$0.00

$55.00

$37.00

$27.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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